Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Chute Dogging $65 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order #  Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go2Time  Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #A4 Brix Haught
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #7  Joseph Zambrano
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #1171 Trevor Pritchard
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #292 Karson Frost
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #3071 Legend Realbird
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #150 Cain Blair
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #203 Kellen Stanley
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #438 Bo Statler
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #96 Jasper Morgan



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Calf Touch $55 - GO 1

Group 1
Saturday Start Time:
Timer 1 Sunday Start Time:
Timer 2 Flagger
) Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average

Oorder # Competitor

7 N N N 7 N N
1 #174 Beau Anaya

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
2 #301 Legend Realbird

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
3 #1271 Denver Wright

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
4 #98 Trent Warbington

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
5 #292 Karson Frost

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
6 #9  Jett Orlando

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
7 #48 Auggie Rodriguez

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
8 #2171 Brant Thomas

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
9 #150 Cain Blair

N N\ N\ DN 4 J

7 N N N 7 N N
10 #1371 Cauy Bias



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

#36

#44

#184

#20

#111

#7

#394

Clay Krupinski

Brix Haught

Stockton Caswell

Trey Draper

Trevor Pritchard

Joseph Zambrano

Christian Padilla




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Ribbon Roping $55 - GO 1

GI’OUp 1 Saturday Start Time:
. Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #98 Trent Warbington
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #9  Jett Orlando
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #184 Stockton Caswell
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #150 Cain Blair
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #48 Auggie Rodriguez
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #1171 Trevor Pritchard
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #425 -Coy-Nahrgang-——- DRAW OUT
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #2171 Brant Thomas
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #19 Mason Draper
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #398 Remy Romero



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

-----------------------------

--------------------   DRAW OUT   ------------------------------------


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

#A44

#131

#203

#421

#36

#182

#394

#174

#121

#301

#292

#7

Brix Haught

Cauy Bias

Kellen Stanley

Cutter Lewis

Clay Krupinski

Liam Tuller

Christian Padilla

Beau Anaya

Denver Wright

Legend Realbird

Karson Frost

Joseph Zambrano




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Goat Tie $35 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:

Sunday Start Time:

Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order #  Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go2Time  Penalty Average
4 N N N N N
1 #1171 Trevor Pritchard
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
2 #150 Cain Blair
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
3 #292 Karson Frost
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
4 #182 Liam Tuller
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
5 #20 Trey Draper
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
6 #36 Clay Krupinski
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
7 #398 Remy Romero
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
8 #184 Stockton Caswell
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
9 #2171 Brant Thomas
NG 2N 2N 2N / /
4 N N N N N
10 #9  Jett Orlando



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

#98 Trent Warbington

#174 Beau Anaya

#3071 Legend Realbird

#203 Kellen Stanley




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Team Roping $55 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:

Sunday Start Time:

Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
4 N N N 7 N N
1 #433 Mario Izael Villa
Ryan Haley (D) \ J J U\ J J
Lee Caswell ( AN AN (0 h h
2 #184 Stockton Caswell
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
3 #20 Trey Draper
Wade Draper \ J J U\ J J
4 N N N 7 N N
4 #98 Trent Warbington
Ty Warbington \ J J J J J
4 N N N 7 N N
5 #182 Liam Tuller
Joey Swann (D) . J J U\ J J
Chance Whitworth [ N ( N ( Y ( h h
6 #96 Jasper Morgan
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
Tye Bias 4 N N N 7 N N
7 #131 Cauy Bias
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
8 #4721 Cutter Lewis
Levi Lewis N J RN U\ J J
Rudy Pena 4 N N N 7 N N
9 #7  Joseph Zambrano
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
Cain Blair ( N[ N[ N h h
10 #150  Josh Blair



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Ryan Haley (D)

Lee Caswell

Wade Draper

Ty Warbington

Joey Swann (D)

Chance Whitworth

Tye Bias

Levi Lewis

Rudy Pena

Cain Blair
Josh Blair


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

#174

#9

#394

#398

#301

#425

#21

#48

#36

#292

#44

#19

#111

Beau Anaya
DJ Anaya

Jett Orlando
Colton Thomas

Damien Padilla
Christian Padilla

Remy Romero
Romey Romero

Gordon Realbird
Legend Realbird

CoyNahrgang---

Zach Thomas
Brant Thomas

Auggie Rodriguez
Rene Rodriguez

Clay Krupinski
Tom Krupinski

Dean Mclintyre (D)
Karson Frost

Hooter Haught
Brix Haught

Wade Draper
Mason Draper

Tanner Pritchard
Trevor Pritchard

N AN
4 N
N AN
4 N
N AN
4 N
N AN
4 N
N AN

- DRAW QUT ---
N\ N\
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN
4 N
N\ AN



Colton Thomas

Zach Thomas

Tom Krupinski

DJ Anaya

Damien Padilla

Romey Romero

Gordon Realbird

----------------- DRAW OUT  -----------------------

------------------------

Rene Rodriguez

Dean McIntyre (D)

Hooter Haught

Wade Draper

Tanner Pritchard


Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Boys Steer Stopping $55 - GO 1

Saturday Start Time:

Group 1
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #48 Auggie Rodriguez
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #2171 Brant Thomas
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #1171 Trevor Pritchard
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #19 Mason Draper
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #168 Easten Lieske
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #3071 Legend Realbird
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #9  Jett Orlando
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
8 #184 Stockton Caswell
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
9 #174 Beau Anaya
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
7 N N N 7 N N
10  #433 Mario Izael Villa



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

#A44

#421

#292

#7

#20

#150

#98

#394

#36

#96

#182

#131

Brix Haught

Cutter Lewis

Karson Frost

Joseph Zambrano

Trey Draper

Cain Blair

Trent Warbington

Christian Padilla

Clay Krupinski

Jasper Morgan

Liam Tuller

Cauy Bias






